Mini Solo
Place
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Mini Duet/Trio
Place
4
3
2
1
Mini Small Group
Place

Junior Solo
Place
10
10
9
8

THE DANCE CONVENTION REVELATION

Louisville, iKY

Entry #
77A
156
171
158

92
159A
313
157
172
37

Entry #
222
113
20
88

Entry #
216
24
181
185
164

Entry #
177
315
167
14

132
186

January 8-10, 2021

Competition Results

Routine Name

DON'T YOU WORRY CHILD
FLY

THE RAVEN

IF 1 COULD

REAL WILD CHILD

A LOVELY NIGHT
LOYAL BRAVE & TRUE
LAST FOREVER
SPIDER

GO SOLO

Routine Name
NEVERLAND GIRLS
NEVERLAND

HAND TO HOLD
SHOP AROUND

Routine Name

SNOW PRINCESSES
TRUE COLORS

CAN'T TOUCH THIS

| BELIEVE | CAN FLY
YOU ARE NOT ALONE

Routine Name

HURRICANE

OOH CHILD

HOO DOO VOO DOO DOLL
CHILD OF LIGHT

PLEASE, DON'T TALK ABOUT ME WHEN

I'M GONE
MAD HATTER

Studio

Prestige Dance Center
Midwest Elite Dance Center
Midwest Elite Dance Center
Midwest Elite Dance Center
The Next Step Dance Studio
Midwest Elite Dance Center
The Force Dance Project
Midwest Elite Dance Center
Midwest Elite Dance Center
8 Count Dance Studio

Studio

Tippy Toes School of Dance
The Next Step Dance Studio
DanceWorks

The Next Step Dance Studio

Studio

Tippy Toes School of Dance
DanceWorks

Midwest Elite Dance Center
Midwest Elite Dance Center
Midwest Elite Dance Center

Studio

Midwest Elite Dance Center
The Force Dance Project
Midwest Elite Dance Center
DanceWorks

Upstage Dance Centre
Midwest Elite Dance Center
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1
Junior Duo/Trio
Place

Junior Small Group
Place

Junior Large Group
Place
2
1
Teen Solo
Place
10
9
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1
Teen Duo/Trio
Place
5
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Teen Small Group
Place
5
4
3

137
150
11
153
178

Entry #
19
115
31

144A
194

Entry #
184
44
98
190
170

Entry #
89
36

Entry #
84
28
99
287

44B
101
51
205
204
242
297

Entry #
97
103
212
108
145

Entry #
243
154
268

VALHALLA
YELLOW
WRAPPED UP
BLANKET ME
GOLD

Routine Name
WILD PARTY
FUN

YOU'RE THE ONE THAT | WANT

SORRY
SMILE

Routine Name
SOPHISTICATED LADIES
REWRITE THE STARS
BOMBSHELLS

QUEENS OF A TOWN
BECAUSE YOU LOVED ME

Routine Name
ADRENALINE
DO YOU LOVE ME

Routine Name

ONE AND ONLY

| CAN'T KEEP QUIET
HUMAN

A HEART WITHOUT COLOR
AQUA VITAE

DANCING IN THE SKY
WHERE'S MY LOVE

| WANT TO BE EVIL
DARKSIDE

LIKE I'M GONNA LOSE YOU
DESCENT

Routine Name

DON'T WATCH ME CRY
APRES MOI

WHY DO YOU HAVE TO GO
NEW YORK CITY

WHERE YOUR HEART IS

Routine Name

IN MY LIFE

WRITING ON THE WALL
THERE'S YOUR TROUBLE

Upstage Dance Centre
Justice Elite Dance Co
DanceWorks

Justice Elite Dance Co
Midwest Elite Dance Center

Studio

DanceWorks

The Next Step Dance Studio
DanceWorks

Upstage Dance Centre
Midwest Elite Dance Center

Studio

Midwest Elite Dance Center
DanceWorks

The Next Step Dance Studio
Midwest Elite Dance Center
Midwest Elite Dance Center

Studio
The Next Step Dance Studio
DanceWorks

Studio

Prestige Dance Center

8 Count Dance Studio

The Next Step Dance Studio
Lexington Dance Factory
Independent

The Next Step Dance Studio
Independent

Midwest Elite Dance Center
Midwest Elite Dance Center
Tippy Toes School of Dance
Lexington Dance Factory

Studio

The Next Step Dance Studio
The Next Step Dance Studio
Midwest Elite Dance Center
The Next Step Dance Studio
Justice Elite Dance Co

Studio

Tippy Toes School of Dance
Midwest Elite Dance Center
Tippy Toes School of Dance



2
1
Teen Large Group
Place
4
3
2
1
Senior Solo
Place
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1
Senior Duo/Trio
Place

Senior Small Group
Place
5
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TOP REVELATION

174
159

Entry #
291
303
280
309

Entry #
308
251

56
210
275
130
207
26A

34
138

77

Entry #
253
61
238
21
44A

Entry #
215

224
169
266

BUMP IT
NEXT PLANE OUT

Routine Name
| SEE FIRE
CLUELESS
SURVIVOR
MONEY

Routine Name
WRONG DIRECTION

| WANNA DANCE WITH SOMEBODY

STORMY WEATHER

PART 2

ALWAYS BE MY BABY

ONE AND ONLY

BELIEVE

CLOSURE

TEARS OF GOLD

YOU'RE LIKE A SONG

CAN'T CARRY THIS ANYMORE

Routine Name

TAKE MY BREATH AWAY
LADYLIKE

HIGHER LOVE

CARRY ME HOME

HOW IT ALL WORKS OUT

Routine Name

THE SPECIAL TWO
LITTLE VOICE
SPACES

MAYBE WE'LL SEE
LET'S GET LOUD

| Believe | Can Fly
Maybe We'll See
Next Plane Out
Let's Get Loud
Spaces
Bombshells
Rewrite the Stars
Money

Midwest Elite Dance Center
Midwest Elite Dance Center

Studio

Lexington Dance Factory
Lexington Dance Factory
Lexington Dance Factory
Lexington Dance Factory

Studio

Lexington Dance Factory
Tippy Toes School of Dance
Movement Emporium
Midwest Elite Dance Center
Tippy Toes School of Dance
Upstage Dance Centre
Midwest Elite Dance Center
Bluegrass Dance Company
NVS Dance

Upstage Dance Centre
Drake Dance Academy

Studio

Tippy Toes School of Dance
Movement Emporium

Tippy Toes School of Dance
DanceWorks

NVS Dance

Studio

Tippy Toes School of Dance
DanceWorks

Tippy Toes School of Dance
Midwest Elite Dance Center
Tippy Toes School of Dance

Midwest Elite Dance Center
Midwest Elite Dance Center
Midwest Elite Dance Center
Tippy Toes School of Dance
Tippy Toes School of Dance
The Next Step Dance Studio
DanceWorks

Lexington Dance Factory



Pro Reveler Scholarship
Pro Reveler Scholarship
Pro Reveler Scholarship
Pro Reveler Scholarship
Pro Reveler Scholarship
Pro Reveler Scholarship
Pro Reveler Scholarship

Mini Revel Rewards
Unlimited Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship

Junior Revel Rewards
Full Tuition Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship

Scholarship Results

William Colin

Zayla Graff

Payton Vickey
Samantha Pendergrass
Savannah Venter
Madelyn Anderson
Alexis Rieck

Gianna Tompot
Bryleigh Clem
Sophia Szymkowiak
Amelia Goggins
Mikayla Mullen
Paisley Isenberg
Mackenzie Fey
Peyton Hollander
Megan Galvan
Hadley Hunter
Kora Klingensmith
Logan Day

Alaina Kendall
Sophia Colston
Koralyn Conyers

Samantha Dues
Madison Weibel
Adlee Singleton
Pheobe McNamara
Emma Beverly Toms
Freyja Green
Adelyn Schmidt
Kennedy Smith
Karsen Schuler
Sophie Singleton
Kaylyn Brunck
Maya Douglas
Adalee Faulkner

DanceWorks

Midwest Elite Dance Center
Traci Stone's Dance
Midwest Elite Dance Center
Tippy Toes School of Dance
Upstage Dance Centre
Prestige Dance Center

8 Count Dance Studio
Midwest Elite Dance Center
Midwest Elite Dance Center
The Next Step Dance Studio
Tippy Toes School of Dance
DanceWorks

Prestige Dance Center
Prestige Dance Center
Upstage Dance Centre
Midwest Elite Dance Center
Midwest Elite Dance Center
The Force Dance Project
The Next Step Dance Studio
Upstage Dance Centre

The Next Step Dance Studio

DanceWorks

Midwest Elite Dance Center
The Next Step Dance Studio
Justice Elite Dance Co
Justice Elite Dance Co
Stars R Us

The Next Step Dance Studio
Dance Designs Dance Complex
DanceWorks

DanceWorks

Midwest Elite Dance Center
Midwest Elite Dance Center
Midwest Elite Dance Center



Teen Revel Rewards
Full Tuition Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship

Nationals Scholarship

Nationals Scholarship

Nationals Scholarship

Nationals Scholarship

Nationals Scholarship

Nationals Scholarship

Nationals Scholarship

Senior Revel Rewards
Full Tuition Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship

AMDA Scholarships
Summer Conservatory
Summer Conservatory
Summer Conservatory

$40k College Tuition
$40k College Tuition

$60k College Tuition
Broadway Dance Center
Broadway Dance Center

Broadway Dance Center

Movement Talent Agency

Miranda Gomez
Savanna Acree
Brooklyn Rooms
Justice Lander
Briana Cox
Addy Tompot
Taylor Andrus
Lydia Schmidt
Maya Louail
Lilly Beam
Mikayla McClain
Jordyn Senger
Collins Avery
Corrine Stevens
Nicole Azar

Kylie Dilley

Marah Lemasters
Emma Nielsen
Taylor Senger
Kamrin Loper
Gianna Watts
Hannah Thompson
Connie Viars
Tiffany Mclntosh

Sophia Teague
Ava Czap
Emma Nielsen

Anna Kate Henson
Madelyn Anderson

Hannah Thompson
Kendall Johnson
Jillian Mikulin

Taro Yamashita

Zayla Graff

Justice Elite Dance Co
Midwest Elite Dance Center
Midwest Elite Dance Center
The Next Step Dance Studio
8 Count Dance Studio

8 Count Dance Studio
Justice Elite Dance Co

The Next Step Dance Studio
Drake Dance Academy
Independent

Justice Elite Dance Co
Midwest Elite Dance Center
The Next Step Dance Studio
The Next Step Dance Studio
Tippy Toes School of Dance

Midwest Elite Dance Center
Tippy Toes School of Dance
Tippy Toes School of Dance
Midwest Elite Dance Center
Upstage Dance Centre
Bluegrass Dance Company
Drake Dance Academy
Midwest Elite Dance Center
Rapture Dance Company

Prestige Dance Center
Tippy Toes School of Dance
Tippy Toes School of Dance

NVS Dance
Upstage Dance Centre

Drake Dance Academy
Midwest Elite Dance Center
Drake Dance Academy

Lexington Dance Factory

Midwest Elite Dance Center



