

# Louisville, KY

## January 8-10, 2021

## **Competition Results**

Mini Solo			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
10	77A	DON'T YOU WORRY CHILD	Prestige Dance Center
9	156	FLY	Midwest Elite Dance Center
8	171	THE RAVEN	Midwest Elite Dance Center
7	158	IF I COULD	Midwest Elite Dance Center
6	92	REAL WILD CHILD	The Next Step Dance Studio
5	159A	A LOVELY NIGHT	Midwest Elite Dance Center
4	313	LOYAL BRAVE & TRUE	The Force Dance Project
3	157	LAST FOREVER	Midwest Elite Dance Center
2	172	SPIDER	Midwest Elite Dance Center
1	37	GO SOLO	8 Count Dance Studio
Mini Duet/Trio			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
4	222	NEVERLAND GIRLS	Tippy Toes School of Dance
3	113	NEVERLAND	The Next Step Dance Studio
2	20	HAND TO HOLD	DanceWorks
1	88	SHOP AROUND	The Next Step Dance Studio
Mini Small Group			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
5	216	SNOW PRINCESSES	Tippy Toes School of Dance
4	24	TRUE COLORS	DanceWorks
3	181	CAN'T TOUCH THIS	Midwest Elite Dance Center
2	185	I BELIEVE I CAN FLY	Midwest Elite Dance Center
1	164	YOU ARE NOT ALONE	Midwest Elite Dance Center
Junior Solo			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
10	177	HURRICANE	Midwest Elite Dance Center
10	315	OOH CHILD	The Force Dance Project
9	167	HOO DOO VOO DOO DOLL	Midwest Elite Dance Center
8	14	CHILD OF LIGHT PLEASE, DON'T TALK ABOUT ME WHEN	DanceWorks
7	132	I'M GONE	Upstage Dance Centre
6	186	MAD HATTER	Midwest Elite Dance Center

5	137	VALHALLA	Unataga Danas Cantro
4	150	YELLOW	Upstage Dance Centre Justice Elite Dance Co
3	11	WRAPPED UP	DanceWorks
2	153	BLANKET ME	Justice Elite Dance Co
1	178	GOLD	Midwest Elite Dance Center
Junior Duo/Trio	170	GOLD	Midwest Line Dance Genter
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
5	19	WILD PARTY	DanceWorks
4	115	FUN	The Next Step Dance Studio
3	31	YOU'RE THE ONE THAT I WANT	DanceWorks
2	144A	SORRY	Upstage Dance Centre
<u>-</u> 1	194	SMILE	Midwest Elite Dance Center
Junior Small Group			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
5	184	SOPHISTICATED LADIES	Midwest Elite Dance Center
4	44	REWRITE THE STARS	DanceWorks
3	98	BOMBSHELLS	The Next Step Dance Studio
2	190	QUEENS OF A TOWN	Midwest Elite Dance Center
1	170	BECAUSE YOU LOVED ME	Midwest Elite Dance Center
Junior Large Group			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
2	89	ADRENALINE	The Next Step Dance Studio
1	36	DO YOU LOVE ME	DanceWorks
Teen Solo			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
10	84	ONE AND ONLY	Prestige Dance Center
9	28	I CAN'T KEEP QUIET	8 Count Dance Studio
8	99	HUMAN	The Next Step Dance Studio
7	287	A HEART WITHOUT COLOR	Lexington Dance Factory
7	44B	AQUA VITAE	Independent
6	101	DANCING IN THE SKY	The Next Step Dance Studio
5	51	WHERE'S MY LOVE	Independent
4	205	I WANT TO BE EVIL	Midwest Elite Dance Center
3	204	DARKSIDE	Midwest Elite Dance Center
2	242	LIKE I'M GONNA LOSE YOU	Tippy Toes School of Dance
1	297	DESCENT	Lexington Dance Factory
Teen Duo/Trio			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
5	97	DON'T WATCH ME CRY	The Next Step Dance Studio
4	103	APRES MOI	The Next Step Dance Studio
3	212	WHY DO YOU HAVE TO GO	Midwest Elite Dance Center
2	108	NEW YORK CITY	The Next Step Dance Studio
1		WHERE YOUR HEART IS	Justice Elite Dance Co
	145	WHERE FOUR HEART IS	dustice Line Barries So
Teen Small Group	145		Subtree Enter Barrior Go
Teen Small Group Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
•	Entry # 243	Routine Name IN MY LIFE	Studio Tippy Toes School of Dance
Place 5 4	Entry # 243 154	Routine Name IN MY LIFE WRITING ON THE WALL	Studio Tippy Toes School of Dance Midwest Elite Dance Center
Place 5	Entry # 243	Routine Name IN MY LIFE	Studio Tippy Toes School of Dance

2	174	BUMP IT	Midwest Elite Dance Center
1	159	NEXT PLANE OUT	Midwest Elite Dance Center
Teen Large Group			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
4	291	I SEE FIRE	Lexington Dance Factory
3	303	CLUELESS	Lexington Dance Factory
2	280	SURVIVOR	Lexington Dance Factory
1	309	MONEY	Lexington Dance Factory
Senior Solo			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
10	308	WRONG DIRECTION	Lexington Dance Factory
9	251	I WANNA DANCE WITH SOMEBODY	Tippy Toes School of Dance
8	56	STORMY WEATHER	Movement Emporium
7	210	PART 2	Midwest Elite Dance Center
6	275	ALWAYS BE MY BABY	Tippy Toes School of Dance
6	130	ONE AND ONLY	Upstage Dance Centre
5	207	BELIEVE	Midwest Elite Dance Center
4	26A	CLOSURE	Bluegrass Dance Company
3	34	TEARS OF GOLD	NVS Dance
2	138	YOU'RE LIKE A SONG	Upstage Dance Centre
1	77	CAN'T CARRY THIS ANYMORE	Drake Dance Academy
Senior Duo/Trio			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
5	253	TAKE MY BREATH AWAY	Tippy Toes School of Dance
4	61	LADYLIKE	Movement Emporium
3	238	HIGHER LOVE	Tippy Toes School of Dance
2	21	CARRY ME HOME	DanceWorks
1	44A	HOW IT ALL WORKS OUT	NVS Dance
Senior Small Group			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
5	215	THE SPECIAL TWO	Tippy Toes School of Dance
4	7	LITTLE VOICE	DanceWorks
3	224	SPACES	Tippy Toes School of Dance
2	169	MAYBE WE'LL SEE	Midwest Elite Dance Center
1	266	LET'S GET LOUD	Tippy Toes School of Dance
TOP REVELATION		I Believe I Can Fly	Midwest Elite Dance Center
		Maybe We'll See	Midwest Elite Dance Center
		Next Plane Out	Midwest Elite Dance Center
		Let's Get Loud	Tippy Toes School of Dance
		Spaces	Tippy Toes School of Dance
		Bombshells	The Next Step Dance Studio
		Rewrite the Stars	DanceWorks
		Money	Lexington Dance Factory

## **Scholarship Results**

Pro Reveler Scholarship William Colin DanceWorks

Pro Reveler Scholarship William Colin Midwest Elite

Pro Reveler Scholarship Zayla Graff Midwest Elite Dance Center

Pro Reveler Scholarship Payton Vickey Traci Stone's Dance

Pro Reveler Scholarship Samantha Pendergrass Midwest Elite Dance Center
Pro Reveler Scholarship Savannah Venter Tippy Toes School of Dance

Pro Reveler Scholarship Madelyn Anderson Upstage Dance Centre
Pro Reveler Scholarship Alexis Rieck Prestige Dance Center

Mini Revel Rewards

Unlimited Scholarship Gianna Tompot 8 Count Dance Studio

Full Tuition Scholarship

Amelia Goggins

Full Tuition Scholarship

Mikayla Mullen

Midwest Elite Dance Center

The Next Step Dance Studio

Tippy Toes School of Dance

Half Tuition Scholarship Paisley Isenberg DanceWorks

Half Tuition Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship

Nationals Scholarship Logan Day The Force Dance Project

Nationals Scholarship Alaina Kendall The Next Step Dance Studio

Nationals Scholarship Sophia Colston Upstage Dance Centre

Nationals Scholarship Koralyn Conyers The Next Step Dance Studio

**Junior Revel Rewards** 

Full Tuition Scholarship Samantha Dues DanceWorks

Full Tuition Scholarship Madison Weibel Midwest Elite Dance Center
Full Tuition Scholarship Adlee Singleton The Next Step Dance Studio
Half Tuition Scholarship Pheobe McNamara Justice Elite Dance Co

Half Tuition Scholarship Emma Beverly Toms Justice Elite Dance Co

Half Tuition Scholarship Freyja Green Stars R Us

Half Tuition Scholarship Adelyn Schmidt The Next Step Dance Studio
Nationals Scholarship Kennedy Smith Dance Designs Dance Complex

Nationals ScholarshipKarsen SchulerDanceWorksNationals ScholarshipSophie SingletonDanceWorks

Nationals ScholarshipKaylyn BrunckMidwest Elite Dance CenterNationals ScholarshipMaya DouglasMidwest Elite Dance CenterNationals ScholarshipAdalee FaulknerMidwest Elite Dance Center

### **Teen Revel Rewards**

Full Tuition Scholarship Miranda Gomez Justice Elite Dance Co Midwest Elite Dance Center **Full Tuition Scholarship** Savanna Acree **Full Tuition Scholarship Brooklyn Rooms** Midwest Elite Dance Center Full Tuition Scholarship Justice Lander The Next Step Dance Studio Half Tuition Scholarship Briana Cox 8 Count Dance Studio Half Tuition Scholarship Addy Tompot 8 Count Dance Studio Half Tuition Scholarship **Taylor Andrus** Justice Elite Dance Co Half Tuition Scholarship Lydia Schmidt The Next Step Dance Studio Nationals Scholarship Maya Louail **Drake Dance Academy** Nationals Scholarship Lilly Beam Independent Nationals Scholarship Mikayla McClain Justice Elite Dance Co Midwest Elite Dance Center Nationals Scholarship Jordyn Senger Nationals Scholarship Collins Avery The Next Step Dance Studio Nationals Scholarship Corrine Stevens The Next Step Dance Studio Nationals Scholarship Nicole Azar Tippy Toes School of Dance

#### Senior Revel Rewards

**Full Tuition Scholarship** Kylie Dilley Midwest Elite Dance Center Tippy Toes School of Dance **Full Tuition Scholarship** Marah Lemasters Full Tuition Scholarship Emma Nielsen Tippy Toes School of Dance Half Tuition Scholarship **Taylor Senger** Midwest Elite Dance Center Half Tuition Scholarship Kamrin Loper **Upstage Dance Centre** Gianna Watts Nationals Scholarship Bluegrass Dance Company Hannah Thompson Nationals Scholarship **Drake Dance Academy** Nationals Scholarship **Connie Viars** Midwest Elite Dance Center Nationals Scholarship Tiffany McIntosh Rapture Dance Company

### **AMDA Scholarships**

Summer Conservatory Sophia Teague Prestige Dance Center Ava Czap **Summer Conservatory** Tippy Toes School of Dance **Summer Conservatory** Emma Nielsen Tippy Toes School of Dance **NVS Dance** \$40k College Tuition Anna Kate Henson \$40k College Tuition Madelyn Anderson **Upstage Dance Centre** \$60k College Tuition Hannah Thompson **Drake Dance Academy** 

Broadway Dance Center Kendall Johnson Midwest Elite Dance Center
Broadway Dance Center Jillian Mikulin Drake Dance Academy
Broadway Dance Center Taro Yamashita Lexington Dance Factory

Movement Talent Agency Zayla Graff Midwest Elite Dance Center